
ASSOCIATION POSITION NAME EMAIL

Burlington Lions Optimist Minor Hockey Association Co-Referee-In-Chiefs Doug Sabine doug.sabine4@gmail.com

Co-Referee-In-Chiefs Doug Pladsen d.pladsen@sympatico.ca

Assignor Chris Pellegrino pellegrino.christopher@gmail.com

Lambton AAA Hockey President Joel Hodgson joel.hodgson1@gmail.com
Sarnia Hockey Association Assignor

Cambridge Minor Hockey Association Referee-In-Chief Paul Gregorio ric.cambridge@gmail.com

Assignor Paul Gregorio ric.cambridge@gmail.com

Chatham Kent Cyclones AAA Hockey President Jamie Neil neil9570@mylaurier.ca

Assignor Justin Johnson johnsoju@gmail.com

Brantford Church Hockey League President Mark Beenackers beens7@hotmail.com
Brantford Minor Hockey Association Assignor DJ McQueen djonmcq@hotmail.com

Burlington Jr. Raiders President Steve Jennings theref@hotmail.com

Hamilton Minor Hockey Council Assignor Steve Jennings theref@hotmail.com

Hamilton Huskies

Coronation Minor Hockey Association President John Copp jbcopp@hotmail.com
Assignor John Copp jbcopp@hotmail.com

Mount Hamilton Minor Hockey Association Referee-In-Chief Ghislain Bellehumeur ghislain_bellehumeur@hotmail.com
Assignor Ghislain Bellehumeur ghislain_bellehumeur@hotmail.com

Elgin Middlesex Hockey Alliance President Josh Ackworth president@londonrefereesgroup.com

Greater London Hockey Association Referee-In-Chief Bob Wright wrightr8@rogers.com

London Junior Knights Assignor #1 Marc Giroux assignor1@londonrefereesgroup.com

Assignor #2 Jamie Dewar assignor2@londonrefereesgroup.com

St. Catharines CYO Hockey Association Referee-In-Chief/Assignor Doug Hastings dehastings28@hotmail.com

Referee-In-Chief/Assignor Chris Arsenault c_arse@hotmail.com

St. Thomas Minor Hockey Association President Dwight Weber dweberc612@rogers.com

Referee-In-Chief Mike Turcotte turcottemike@rogers.com

Assignor Mike Smith mikecsmith1957@gmail.com

Huron Perth Lakers AAA Minor Hockey President Andrew Megens president@stratfordrefs.com

Stratford Minor Hockey Association Assignor #1 Glenn Ambrose auplus13@gmail.com

Stratford Rotary Hockey League Assignor #2 Kevin Brown scheduler@stratfordrefs.com

Waterloo Minor Hockey Association Referee-In-Chief Brad Walsh bradwalsh.ric@gmail.com
Assignor Brett Frede brettfrede@gmail.com

Sun County AAA Minor Hockey Association President Allan Provost wecrapresident@gmail.com

Windsor AAA Zone Assignor Jason McFadden wecrahockey@gmail.com

Assignor Kyle Vermast wecrahockey@gmail.com

Woodstock Minor Hockey Association Referee-In-Chief Adam Beacroft adam.beacroft@unilock.com

Waterloo MHA - Referees 

Windsor/Essex County Referees Association

Woodstock MHA - Referees

HMHC - Coronation Referee Association

HMHC - Mount Hamilton Referee Association

London Referees Association

St. Catharines Referees Association

Elgin County Referee Association

Stratford Referees Association

Grand River Referees Association

Chatham Referees Association

Cambridge MHA - Referees

Bluewater Referees Association

BLOMHA - Referees

Hamilton Minor Hockey Referees Association
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Assignor Pat Langdon wmha@bellnet.ca

mailto:wmha@bellnet.ca

